
ffi
lvtA}I,a]* r:qA t\l s {l {_}
firilrs{orb l! i} st&16 E l{$t^$!y Tra.rs*i*:$'nrn t:s l. r<t

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSIITCL invites online bids (E-Tender) fiom reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplief] Contractors are ma
MSETCt,.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particu lar
(2)

Description
(3)

I F.-'l'endcr No. & Nanrc
of 'l'ender

RIrx No :- 7000021337
Ir -'l'ender N o. : S E/E Il V/O& M/C IR/KI-W/TEC H/ T en-3 5 I 2l -22
E-Tender fbr Annual Maintenance Contract of Transfbrmer Auxiliary
Monitoring System at l00KV Vashi. 100kV Bhiwandi & Vasai
Substation under EI'{V (O&M) Circle Kalwa.

2

'1'ender Downloading
Dates & time. 'l-er.rder

Sale period.
lrrom Dt:03.11.2021,00:00 IIrs to Dt. 10.11.2021,09:59 I{rs

J

Date & f ime (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or befbre 10.11.2021, up to 09:59 llrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

l0.l1.2021 at l0:00 hrs ( i1'possible ) 
-l'echnical 

Bid
l0.l1.2021 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Oomrrercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Ils 10,00,000/- ( InclLrding all taxcs)

6 EMD An-rount Rs. 10,000/-

7 Tender Fees Ils. 500/- + (;S1'

For lurther detai l s v i sit our Website https : //srmetender. mahatransco. in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwaw


